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Crisis organisation plan for MMK: 

Crisis co-ordinator at MMK (Has the relevant list of e-mail addresses and phone numbers, 

keeps contact with security unit) 

Camilla Berg 08-16 1255/076-318 6919 camilla.berg@mmk.su.se 

Persons to contact at MMK in case of emergency: 

(1) Head of department or Deputy Head of department 

Gunnar Svensson 08-16 4505/070-568 8361  gunnar.svensson@mmk.su.se 

Xiaodong Zou  08-16 2389/076-2168820 xiaodong.zou@mmk.su.se 

(2) Director of unit 

Physical chemistry 

Anja Verena Mudring 08-16 1252/072-8365321 anja-verena.mudring@mmk.su.se 

Arnold Maliniak 08-16 2377/072-3875500  arnold.maliniak@mmk.su.se  

Materials chemistry 

Niklas Hedin 08-16 2417/072-147 4380  niklas.hedin@mmk.su.se 

Aji Mathew 08-16 1256/072-1474367  aji.mathew@mmk.su.se 

Inorganic and Structural Chemistry 

Xiaodong Zou 08-16 2389/076-2168820 xiaodong.zou@mmk.su.se 

Ulrich Häussermann 08-16 2390/072-147 4378 ulrich.haussermann@mmk.su.se 

Analytical Chemistry 
Ulrika Nilsson 08-16 23 27/070-2240851  ulrika.nilsson@mmk.su.se  

Anneli Kruve 08-647 7333/072-1489173  anneli.kruve@mmk.su.se 

KÖL 

Sue-Li Dahlroth  08-16 1213 /072-0843202 sueli.dahlroth@su.se  

(3) Safety officer 

Emilia Eklund 076-345 70 76 emilia.ekstrom@mmk.su.se 

Baltzar Stevensson 072-147 4387/073-378 1473 baltzar.stevensson@mmk.su.se 

Andrew Ken Inge 073-624 59 64 andrew.inge@mmk.su.se 

Mika Sipponen 08-16 12 58 mika.sipponen@mmk.su.se 

Jakob Norinder (KÖL) 072-0840693 jakob.norinder@mmk.su.se 

 

(4) Fire Safety 

 

Fire safety director MMK Gunnar Svensson  08-16 4505 070-5688361 
Manager of flammable goods Claudia Möckel 08-16 2439 073-0373658 
Deputy Manager of flammable goods Anne Ertan 08-16 2353 072-1474384 
Manager of flammable goods KÖL Jakob Norinder  072-0840693 
Fire safety inspector Abdul Karim Kadir 072-1474431 073-9524670 
Fire safety inspector KÖL Jakob Norinder  072-0840693 
Deputy Fire safety inspector Zoltán Bacsik 072-1474432 070-0435571 
Evacuation officer - Floor 5  Jakob Paulin 08-16 2055 070-8355555 

 Abdul Karim Kadir 072-1474431 073-9524670 

Christer Degerstedt  072-1474402 
Evacuation officer - Floor 4  Daniel Emanuelsson 08-16 2374 072-1474401 

 Zoltán Bacsik 072-1474432 070-0435571 
Evacuation officer - Floor 3  Aleksander Jaworski  072-1474391 
  A3: Emilia Eklund  076-3457076 
Evacuation officer - Floor 2  Kjell Jansson 08-16 2371 072-7076336 

 K2: Guillaume Bousrez  076-2817379 
        Miao Zhang  070-2148171 
 B2: Claudia Möckel 08-16 2439 073-0373658 

Evacuation officers KÖL  Jakob Norinder  072-0840693 

  Teachers, KÖL office   

 
 

Prefekten/Head of Department, MMK 
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